IN
ST
RU
ME
NT
S
M
OD

Dimensions (in inches):
Tech Info:    p. 223
Ordering Information:
VDL — 002  —                      —                     —           —                    —
Delay Range:
10 = 100 ps
25 = 250 ps
Connector Type:
FC/PC, FC/APC
Others specify
Fiber Type:
SS = SM
PP = PM Panda.
Pass:
S = single
D = double
Wavelength:
13 = 1310 nm
15 = 1550 nm
35 = 1310 & 1550 nm
Specifications:
Notes:
1. Wavelength: 35 option
(dual window 1310/1550nm)
is available only for SM
single-pass devices. PM or
double-pass devices are
single-window (1310 or
1550nm) only.
2. Double pass only available
with SM fiber.
100 ps version 250 ps version